



41st Batch
Pathology Lecture schedule 


10th Term 					Wednesday 3-4 pm and Thursday 1-2, 2-3 pm
	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	12.05.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Thalassaemia
	Dr. CW

	
	2-3 pm
	Acquired haemolytic anaemia
	Dr. CW

	18.05.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Introduction to liver pathology
	Dr. TGL

	19.05.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Hepatitis
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Toxin induced liver cell injury
	Dr. TGL

	25.05.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Introduction to disorders of myeloid stem cell, leukaemia and myelodysplastic syndrome
	Dr. DH

	26.05.2022Thu
	1-2 pm
	Circulatory disturbances and tumours of the liver
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Myeloproliferative neoplasia
	Dr. CW

	01.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Pancreatico-billary disorders
	Dr. KBR

	02.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Liver pathology tutorial
	All

	
	2-3 pm
	Causes of lymphadenopathy and splenomegaly
	Dr IL

	08.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Lymphoma
	Dr IL

	09.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Glomerular disease I
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Glomerular disease II
	Dr. TGL

	15.06.2022  Wed
	3-4 pm
	Multiple myeloma 
	Dr. CW

	16.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Glomerular disease III
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Introduction to defects of haemostasis  
	Dr. DH

	22.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Tubulointerstitial disease  I
	Dr. TGL

	23.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Tubulointerstitial disease  II
	Dr. TGL

	
	2-3 pm
	Tumours of the renal system
	Dr. KBR

	29.06.2022 Wed
	3-4 pm
	Renal vascular disorders
	Dr. KBR

	30.06.2022 Thu
	1-2 pm
	Renal pathology tutorial
	[bookmark: _GoBack]All

	
	2-3 pm
	ITP and VWD disease
	Dr. DH


Venue: TBD



Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                     		Dr. CW   –   Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                    Dr. TGL  - Dr. T.G. Liyanage                          	                          Dr. KBR - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam
Dr. IL      - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka         			Dr. IDS  - Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana      
Dr. DH    - Dr.Dilupa Hirimuthugoda			Dr. MB – Dr. Madavi Baduraliyage
                       


…………………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
11.05.2022













41st Batch
Pathology Practical Schedule

	

10th Term 									Monday 1–3, pm
Venue: TBD

	
Date
	
Time
	
Practical / Lecture
	
Lecturer

	16.05.2022 Mon

	1 – 3 pm


	Public Holiday
	



	23.05.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm
	Gastrointestinal system I( Oesophagus, TB of SI, peptic ulcer)

	Dr. TGL


	
	
	Gastrointestinal system II( tumours of large intestine)
	

	30.05.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology II(Haemolytic Anaemia I )
	Dr. CW

	06.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Liver pathology(Fatty liver, cirrhosis)
	Dr. IL

	13.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology III(Haemolytic Anaemia II )
	Dr. DH

	20.06.2022 Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Reticuloendothelial system(lymphoma) 
	Dr. KBR

	27.06.2022
Mon
	1 – 3 pm

	Haematology IV(Leukemias)
	Dr. CW





Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                     		Dr. CW –   Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                    Dr. TGL  - Dr. T.G. Liyanage                          	                          Dr. KBR - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam
Dr. IL      - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka         			Dr. IDS    -Dr. I.D. Siriwardhana      
Dr. DH    - Dr. Dilupa Hirimuthugoda			Dr. MB –  Dr. Madavi Baduraliyage
                       


…………………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
11.05.2022

